Product information
HiKOKI EXTENDED WARRANTY More information about
our conditions at www.hikoki-powertools.co.uk
Specification is subject to change without notice.
Eligible for automatic 3 year warranty - no registration required.
Proof of purchase required in the event of a warranty claim.
FDV16VB2
16mm Impact Drill
Included accessories
Side handle
Depth stop
Case
Variants
FDV16VB2J1Z
230V
GTIN  4966376298358
FDV16VB2J2Z
110V
GTIN  4966376298365
Features
Ergonomic design with soft grip handle
13mm keyless chuck
16mm capacity in brick
Lightweight and compact
Variable speed
Forward/reverse action
Specification
Power Input 550W
No-load Speed 0-2900/min
Chuck Capacity 13mm
Drilling Capacity
Masonry: 16mm
Wood: 25mm
Metal: 13mm
Length 289mm
Weight 1.6kg
Lightweight & compact
Ergonomic design
550W motor